CLAYTON STATE UNIVERSITY
FEE SCHEDULE - FALL SEMESTER 2014- SUMMER SEMESTER 2015

UNDERGRADUATE TUITION

IN-STATE TUITION

HOURS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
IN- STATE TUITION 158.00 316.00 474.00 632.00 790.00 948.00 1,106.00 1,264.00 1,422.00 1,580.00 1,738.00 1,896.00 2,054.00 2,212.00 2,370.00
TECHNOLOGY FEE 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY 30.00 30.00 30.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00
ATHLETIC FEE 80.00 80.00 80.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY CENTER FEE 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
PARKING FEE 17.00 17.00 17.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00
CARD FEE 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
HEALTH FEE 23.00 23.00 23.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00
INSTITUTIONAL FEE 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
TOTAL 610.00 768.00 926.00 1,23400 1,517.00 1,675.00 1,833.00 1,991.00 2,149.00 2,307.00 2,465.00 2,623.00 2,781.00 2,939.00 3,097.00

OUT-OF-STATE TUITION

HOURS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
OUT- OF- STATE TUITION 574.87 1,149.74 1,724.61 2,299.48 2,874.35 3,449.22 4,024.09 4,598.96 5,173.83 5,748.70 6,323.57 6,898.44 7,473.31 8,048.18 8,623.00
TECHNOLOGY FEE 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY 30.00 30.00 30.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00
ATHLETIC FEE 80.00 80.00 80.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY CENTER FEE ~ 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
PARKING FEE 17.00 17.00 17.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00
CARD FEE 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
HEALTH FEE 23.00 23.00 23.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00
INSTITUTIONAL FEE 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
TOTAL 1,026.87 1,601.74 2,176.61 2,901.48 3,601.35 4,176.22 4,751.09 5,325.96 5,900.83 6,475.70 7,050.57 7,625.44 8,200.31 8,775.18 9,350.00
Other Fees:

Late Registration Fee 100.00

Enrolliment Services Fee 15.00 Applicable to 1st semester of attendance

Returned Check Fee 30.00

EXTRA COURSE FEES MAY APPLY TO SPECIFIC CLASSES



